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Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
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Wed
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Thurs-Sun

SAINT CHARLES PARISH HALL SCHEDULE 2025

1*' Sun each month — Coffee and Donuts or Pancake Breakfast by the Knights of

Columbus

Recurring Events 2025

2" Monday each month - Citizens for Central Park
3" Monday each month — CC Civic League

3" Tue Each month — Pastoral Council Meeting

15t & 3 Each month - Knights of Columbus

4% or 5™ Wednesday- Ecumenical
(3126, 4/30, 5/28, 7/23)

3" Thurs Each month — The Belles

June 20
June 231

July 3-Aug 21

July 12th, 13t
July 15®

Aug 2™, 31
Aug 27"

Sept 13®, 14"

Sept 19th
Oct 9th-12t

Parish Life & Rentals 2025

Hispanic Youth
Citizens for Central Park

Summer Movie Night-The Chosen
Season 4

Padre Pulecio/Hispanic Retreat
Business Manager’s Meeting
Good Shepherds of Bethlehem
Patriotic Degree of the KOC
Hispanic Retreat

Red Cross Blood Drive
Oktoberfest

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

3-8PM

5:00PM

5:00-8:00PM
5:30-8:30PM

6:30-8:00PM

All Day
10AM-2PM
After Masses
5SPM-9PM
All Day

All Day
All Day



