SAINT CHARLES PARISH HALL SCHEDULE 2025 Recurring Events 2025

Sunday	1st Sun each month – Coffee and Donuts or Pancake Breakfast by the Knights of Columbus		
Monday	2 nd Monday each month - Citizens for Central Park 3 rd Monday each month – CC Civic League		6:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tuesday	3 rd Tue Each month – Pastoral Council Meeting		6:30 pm
Wednesday	1st & 3rd Each month - Knights of Columbus		7:30 pm
Wednesday	4 th or 5 th Wednesd (3/26, 4/30,	3-8PM	
Thursday	3 rd Thurs Each mo	5:00PM	
		Parish Life & Rentals 2025	
Friday	June 20 th	Hispanic Youth	5:00-8:00PM
Monday	June 23 rd	Citizens for Central Park	5:30-8:30PM
Thursdays	July 3-Aug 21	Summer Movie Night-The Chosen Season 4	6:30-8:00PM
Sat/Sun	July 12th, 13th	Padre Pulecio/Hispanic Retreat	All Day
Tuesday	July 15 th	Business Manager's Meeting	10AM-2PM
Sat/Sun	Aug 2 nd , 3 rd	Good Shepherds of Bethlehem	After Masses
Wed	Aug 27 th	Patriotic Degree of the KOC	5PM-9PM

Hispanic Retreat

Oktoberfest

Red Cross Blood Drive

All Day

All Day

All Day

Sept 13th, 14th

Friday Sept 19th Thurs-Sun Oct 9th-12th

Sat/Sun